ENTENTE PETI T DEM - FOND | NTERPROVI NCI AL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Best at
Const at

310426- 26
310426- 26
305503- 50
210036- 31
282224-51
302928-94
306728- 14
193586- 71
282224-51
152466-79
306728- 14
210036- 31
305503- 50
305503- 50
205288- 36
205288- 36
210036- 31
282224-51
282224-51
210036- 31
205288- 36
309179-40
152466- 79
218776-41
310426- 26
309179-40
203495- 86
210036- 31
310426- 26
309179-40
180351- 28
203495- 86
180351- 28
180351- 28
305503- 50
152306- 16
152466- 79
309179-40
180351- 28
242214- 05
282224-51
282224-51

CLAES EDDY
CLAES EDDY

SEVERI - CLAESKENS
PUTSEYS- PATTE
VANLI NT TOM & SYLVI E
VANDEWEYER M CHEL
SCHEPERS G & P
VANDEBORNE MARCEL
VANLI NT TOM & SYLVI E
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
SCHEPERS G & P
PUTSEYS- PATTE
SEVERI - CLAESKENS
SEVERI - CLAESKENS
BRUYNI NCKX- LAVB- LI SM
BRUYNI NCKX- LAVB- LI SM
PUTSEYS- PATTE
VANLI NT TOM & SYLVI E
VANLI NT TOM & SYLVI E
PUTSEYS- PATTE
BRUYNI NCKX- LAVB- LI SM
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
ANDRI ES PAUL

CLAES EDDY

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
CLAESKENS- JORI S
PUTSEYS- PATTE

CLAES EDDY

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
RUCQUOY JEAN
CLAESKENS- JORI S
RUCQUOY JEAN

RUCQUOY JEAN
SEVERI - CLAESKENS
TERRASSE- TI ELEMANS
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
RUCQUOY JEAN

BETHUVE DI DI ER
VANLI NT TOM & SYLVI E

Geneent AD
N

4
4
6
8
2

1
3
4
GLABBEE 12
BOSSUT- 3
DRIESLI 3
HOUTAIN 8
LOKSBER 6
LOKSBER 6
ZUURBEM 8
ZUURBEM 8
HOUTAIN 8
GLABBEE 12
GLABBEE 12
HOUTAIN 8
ZUURBEM 8
5

3

2

4

5

4

8

4

5

6

4

6

6

6

3

3

5

6

9

2

2

=

e

CORROY-
BOSSUT-
BUNSBEE
KORTENA
CORROY-
KORTENA
HOUTAI' N
KORTENA
CORROY-
MARBAI S
KORTENA
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
LOKSBER
FRASNES
BOSSUT-
CORROY-
MARBAI S
SAUVEN
GLABBEE 1
1

VANLI NT TOM & SYLVIE GLABBEE

=

383746

2
387031
330113
377998
385790
377103
373378

2
356536

330994

3
4
326910
3
4

4
340283

Ri ng
Bague

210554922
209514921
211298022
112402620
210946722
213998821
203637222
204500322
210948722
109516318
203636922
106553022
211047021
211045821
207640822
207640222
101087318
210946622
210949722
112401120
207641722
113385020
211551819
211186622
210546822
105403922
213523119
106559022
208317019
113384920
109587618
414404717
106014819
105354122
206842420
110348520
106316322
105404022
113315720
115738018
209424021
210949022

Snel h.
Vit esse

Best at

225668- 46
301813-46
310426- 26
191241-54
191241-54
191241-54
281274-71
311779-21
281274-71
311779-21
109072- 44
301813-46
301813-46
156691- 36
109072- 44
280541- 17
109072- 44
280541- 17
109072- 44
280790-72
280790-72
304873-02

HERI NCKX DI RK & SANDE
LCSSI GNOL M CHEL

CLAES EDDY

SCHEPVANS ERW N
SCHEPMANS ERW N
SCHEPVANS ERW N
LENAERTS PATRI CK

PRI NCEN PATRI CK
LENAERTS PATRI CK

PRI NCEN PATRI CK
SCHEPMANS GQUY & NI ELS
LOSSI GNOL M CHEL
LOSSI GNOL M CHEL

SERRE RUDY

SCHEPMANS GUY & NI ELS
LI SMONT PATRI CK
SCHEPMANS QUY & NI ELS
LI SMONT PATRI CK
SCHEPMANS GUY & NI ELS
TOURNELLE DAVY
TOURNELLE DAVY

MOTTON FREDERI K

Geneent
Localit EN
DRI ESLI 12
BUDI NGE 9
KORTENA 25
GRAZEN 4
GRAZEN 4
GRAZEN 4
CEETBET 9
RUMMEN 10
GEETBET 9
RUMMEN 10
BUDI NGE 13
BUDI NGE 9
BUDI NGE 9
LOKSBER 16
BUDI NGE 13
BEKKEVO 2
BUDI NGE 13
BEKKEVO 2
BUDI NGE 13
RUMMEN 5
RUMVEN 5
NEERHEY 31

AD | G Af st and

MQ Di st anc

I

=
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377736
380277
383746
382317
2
3
386278
387171
2
2
380985
2
3
386843
2
384319
3
2
4
385597
2
367581

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

205405423
203865123
204209923
203022323
203020023
203021723
202874023
203083223
202880723
203083523
203147523
203866923
203867123
505220223
203126523
204689723
203132023
204689623
203148323
610525423
202909623
202422423

Snel h.



308827-76
207957- 86
311779-21
182716- 65
310426- 26
281274-71
225668- 46
311779-21
304873-02
304873-02
304873-02
304873-02
311606-42
109072- 44
156691- 36
281274-71
281579- 85
156691- 36
304873-02
304873-02
311423-53
310426- 26
156691- 36
304873-02
301813-46
177515- 05
310426- 26
310426- 26
281274-71
156691- 36
182716- 65
282224-51
282224-51
282224-51
182716- 65
311080-01
311779-21
311080-01
280751-33
310426- 26
281901-19
109072- 44
177515- 05
311423-53
177515- 05
310047- 35
311779-21
205288- 36
205288- 36
205288- 36
225668- 46
281579- 85
308827-76
310047-35
193586-71
193586- 71
156691- 36
193586- 71
304873-02
193586- 71
304873-02
310426- 26
109072- 44
309879-61
241268- 29
281901-19
193586- 71
182716- 65
304873-02
311423-53
310047- 35
283144-01
283144-01
156691- 36
283144-01
193586-71
282224-51
282224-51
207957- 86
282029- 50

MASSART- SALU

ROOSEN JAAK + KEVI N
PRI NCEN PATRI CK

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
CLAES EDDY

LENAERTS PATRI CK
HERI NCKX DI RK & SANDE
PRI NCEN PATRI CK
MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTON FREDERI K
MONETTE A & K
SCHEPMANS GUY & NI ELS
SERRE RUDY

LENAERTS PATRI CK
PEETERS VALERE

SERRE RUDY

MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTON FREDERI K
LAEREMANS GUNTHER
CLAES EDDY

SERRE RUDY

MOTTON FREDERI K
LOSSI GNOL M CHEL
FONTAI NE DANI EL
CLAES EDDY

CLAES EDDY

LENAERTS PATRI CK
SERRE RUDY

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VANLI NT TOM & SYLVI E
VANLI NT TOM & SYLVI E
VANLI NT TOM & SYLVI E
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VERKCULEN GEERT

PRI NCEN PATRI CK
VERKCULEN GEERT
VANDI JCK- DE BEULE
CLAES EDDY

SPI LSTEYNS- VANDENHOVE
SCHEPMANS QUY & NI ELS
FONTAI NE DANI EL
LAEREMANS GUNTHER
FONTAI NE DANI EL
BESSEMANS DAVY

PRI NCEN PATRI CK
BRUYNI NCKX- LAMB- LI SM
BRUYNI NCKX- LAVB- LI SM
BRUYNI NCKX- LAVB- LI SM
HERI NCKX DI RK & SANDE
PEETERS VALERE
MASSART- SALU
BESSEMANS DAVY
VANDEBORNE MARCEL
VANDEBORNE MARCEL
SERRE RUDY
VANDEBORNE MARCEL
MOTTON FREDERI K
VANDEBORNE MARCEL
MOTTON FREDERI K
CLAES EDDY

SCHEPMANS QUY & NI ELS
DONVI L ALEX

LARDI NO'S M CHEL

SPI LSTEYNS- VANDENHOVE
VANDEBORNE MARCEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
MOTTON FREDERI K
LAEREMANS GUNTHER
BESSEMANS DAVY
TOMBEUR LUC

TOVBEUR LUC

SERRE RUDY

TOMBEUR LUC
VANDEBORNE MARCEL
VANLI NT TOM & SYLVI E
VANLI NT TOM & SYLVI E
ROCSEN JAAK + KEVIN
BRUYNI NCKX BENNY

SAUVEN

SCHAKKE
RUMVEN

VI LLERS
KORTENA
GEETBET
DRI ESLI

RUMVEN

NEERHEY
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
ZOUTLEE
BUDI NGE
LOKSBER
GEETBET

TIELT-W 18

LOKSBER
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
RANSBER
KORTENA
LOKSBER
NEERHEY
BUDI NGE
TI ENEN

KORTENA
KORTENA
GEETBET
LOKSBER
VI LLERS
GLABBEE
GLABBEE
GLABBEE
VI LLERS
RUMVEN

RUMVEN

RUMVEN

GEETBET
KORTENA
KERSBEE
BUDI NGE
TI ENEN

RANSBER
TI ENEN

GEETBET
RUMVEN

ZUURBEM
ZUURBEM
ZUURBEM
DRI ESLI

TI ELT-W 18

SAUVEN
GEETBET
WOMVERS
WOMMVERS
LOKSBER
WOMVERS
NEERHEY
WOMVERS
NEERHEY
KORTENA
BUDI NGE
KAPELLE
HAM S/ S
KERSBEE
WOMVERS
VI LLERS
NEERHEY
RANSBER
GEETBET
PELLENB
PELLENB
LOKSBER
PELLENB
WOMVERS
GLABBEE
G_ABBEE
SCHAKKE

14

6
23
23
16
23
31
23
31
25
13

5
15

3
23
12
31

6

6
42
42
16
42
23
28
28
21
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KERSBEE 4 1

340815
388934

3
333660

OQBRWNENWN

375447
5
2
4
381438
3
6
7
379939

387789
5
2
383478
6
379512

37337

38169

101467523
203042223
203084523
105376123
204207823
202885023
205402623
203084123
202427323
202427423
202429323
202427223
202959923
203147123
505225423
202883123
202382723
505222723
202429723
202426323
205347923
210935623
505223223
202428623
203862623
204029323
204208523
210936423
202882723
505224623
105377523
204975623
204972323
204972423
105370323
202962823
203079223
202962923
203784223
210935723
205055823
203129223
204336223
205349223
204336423
203842323
203080923
204609223
204605523
205183223
205406023
202383823
101467823
203845823
205362523
205361923
505222023
205363923
202426423
205365623
202426723
210936323
203131523
204587823
101301923
205341923
205365923
105375823
202422623
203145223
203841023
204410823
204455023
204206623
204413023
202578923
204972123
204977223
203058923
203256623

. 24230
. 53350
. 52320
.21178
. 51510
. 53360
. 48370
. 54220
. 42310
. 42330
. 42340
. 42360
. 47230
. 50460
. 54210
. 54290
. 51510
. 55290
. 43480
. 43570
. 51430
. 54060
. 56010
. 44310
. 52170
. 46110
. 54430
. 54450
. 56320
. 57100
. 24338
. 51457
. 51477
. 51497
. 24388
. 57520
. 57300
. 58070
. 55370
. 55520
. 53210
. 54200
. 47490
. 53500
. 48010
. 55550
. 58390
. 51410
. 51430
. 51490
. 53170
. 55370
. 30320
. 56380
. 50420
. 50430
. 59040
. 50520
. 47190
. 50580
. 47260
. 57320
. 55510
. 54480
. 21410
. 55070
. 51200
. 26538
. 48070
. 55480
. 57470
. 51150
. 51180
. 00120
. 51210
. 51570
. 55067
. 55077
. 02080
. 57393

1667.
1665.
1665.
1657.
1655.
1653.
1652.
1651.
1651.
1651.
1651.
1651.
1651.
1650.
1650.
1647.
1645.
1642.
1642.
1641.
1639.
1639.
1639.
1637.
1637.
1637.
1634.
1634.
1633.
1631.
1631.
1630.
1630.
1630.
1630.
1630.
1630.
1628.
1627.
1626.
1626.
1625.
1625.
1624.
1623.
1623.
1622.
1620.
1620.
16109.
16109.
1618.
1618.
1618.
1618.
1618.
1618.
1617.
1617.
1616.
1616.
1615.
1615.
1615.
1614.
1614.
1614.
1612.
1611.
1611.
1610.
1610.
1610.
1610.
1610.
1609.
1607.
1607.
1606.
1606.

5283
0760
0129
5535
1477
5873
2680
9883
9257
6783
5546
3073
1632
9533
7062
3580
1930
7617
4531
3530
6706
2396
0495
2103
1256
0039
9329
7007
0806
1019
0841
9772
7427
5082
4199
2789
1937
5672
5504
9616
3638
8250
2674
8282
8418
6750
3382
5179
2848
5859
2155
8923
8173
7576
4569
3400
1386
2885
0438
5883
2143
5459
3699
1150
6302
1433
0259
6891
3728
2765
9287
8886
5404
5037
1923
7349
7382
6242
2803
0718



103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

225668- 46
207957- 86
300730- 30
301813-46
300730- 30
310426- 26
129234- 30
193586- 71
182716- 65
162900- 37
103417-15
283144-01
283144-01
109072- 44
177515- 05
109072- 44
203495- 86
311080-01
301813-46
304873-02
301739-69
304873-02
306430- 07
308827-76
311606-42
182716- 65
311606-42
157783-61
311606-42
301813-46
225668- 46
301739-69
311423-53
177515-05
301813-46
177515- 05
310426- 26
310426- 26
300730- 30
311779-21
109072- 44
283144-01
310426- 26
306430- 07
283144-01
207957- 86
300730- 30
156691- 36
210036- 31
283144-01
146932- 74
283144-01
146932- 74
103417-15
311606-42
283144-01
283144-01
225668- 46
207957- 86
304873-02
311423-53
300730- 30
203495- 86
300730- 30
280790-72
283144-01
157783-61
281579- 85
282224-51
282224-51
193586-71
309414-81
182716- 65
241268- 29
300730-30
304873-02
280751- 33
225668- 46
306430- 07
280751- 33

HERI NCKX DI RK & SANDE DRI ESLI 12

ROOSEN JAAK + KEVI N
HENDRI CKX ERI K
LOSSI GNOL M CHEL
HENDRI CKX ERI K

CLAES EDDY

BOGAERTS JEAN- Pl ERRE
VANDEBORNE MARCEL

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
DEPRE BENNY & ROBIN
OBRAFCLOFT- VDS
TOMBEUR LUC

TOVBEUR LUC
SCHEPMANS GUY & NI ELS
FONTAI NE DANI EL
SCHEPVANS GUY & NI ELS
CLAESKENS- JORI S
VERKCULEN GEERT

LOSSI GNOL M CHEL
MOTTON FREDERI K
HUYBRECHTS LUCI ENNE
MOTTON FREDERI K
FLCSSI E-MORREN R & A
MASSART- SALU

MONETTE A & K

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
MONETTE A & K

DE TEMVERMAN GUY
MONETTE A & K

LCSSI GNOL M CHEL

HERI NCKX DI RK & SANDE
HUYBRECHTS LUCI ENNE
LAEREMANS GUNTHER
FONTAI NE DANI EL

LCSSI GNOL M CHEL
FONTAI NE DANI EL

CLAES EDDY
CLAES EDDY

HENDRI CKX ERI K

PRI NCEN PATRI CK
SCHEPMANS GUY & NI ELS
TOMBEUR LUC

CLAES EDDY

FLOSSI E- MORREN R & A
TOMBEUR LUC

ROCSEN JAAK + KEVIN
HENDRI CKX ERI K

SERRE RUDY

PUTSEYS- PATTE
TOMBEUR LUC

NATENS LEON

TOVBEUR LUC

NATENS LEON
OBRAFOLOFT- VDS
MONETTE A & K
TOVBEUR LUC

TOMBEUR LUC

HERI NCKX DI RK & SANDE
ROOSEN JAAK + KEVI N
MOTTON FREDERI K
LAEREMANS GUNTHER
HENDRI CKX ERI K
CLAESKENS- JCORI S
HENDRI CKX ERI K
TOURNELLE DAVY
TOMBEUR LUC

DE TEMVERMAN GUY
PEETERS VALERE
VANLI NT TOM & SYLVI E
VANLI NT TOM & SYLVI E
VANDEBORNE MARCEL
HOK VANDERHULST

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
HENDRI CKX ERI K
MOTTON FREDERI K
VANDI JCK- DE BEULE
HERI NCKX DI RK & SANDE
FLCSSI E-MORREN R & A
VANDI JCK- DE BEULE

SCHAKKE 21
LI NTER 32
BUDI NGE 9
LI NTER 32
KORTENA 25
OPLI NTE 10
WOMMERS 23
VI LLERS 12
OPLINTE 5
KAPELLE 10
PELLENB 42
PELLENB 42
BUDI NGE 13
TIENEN 14
BUDI NGE 13
KORTENA 2
RUMMEN 12
BUDI NGE 9
NEERHEY 31
GRAZEN 7
NEERHEY 31
GEETBET 9
SAUVENI 14
ZQUTLEE 11
VI LLERS 12
ZQUTLEE 11
SAMBREV 12
ZOQUTLEE 11
BUDI NGE 9
DRI ESLI 12
GRAZEN 7
RANSBER 6
TIENEN 14
BUDI NGE 9
TIENEN 14
KORTENA 25
KORTENA 25
LI NTER 32
RUMVEN 10
BUDI NGE 13
PELLENB 42
KORTENA 25
GEETBET 9
PELLENB 42
SCHAKKE 21
LI NTER 32
LOKSBER 16
HOUTAI N 81
PELLENB 42
MEENSEL 12
PELLENB 42
MEENSEL 12
KAPELLE 10
ZQUTLEE 11
PELLENB 42
PELLENB 42
DRI ESLI 12
SCHAKKE 21
NEERHEY 31
RANSBER 6
LI NTER 32
KORTENA 2
LI NTER 32
RUMMVEN 5
PELLENB 42
SAMBREV 12
TIELT-W 18
G_LABBEE 28
GLABBEE 28
WOMMERS 23
LOVENJO 13
VI LLERS 12
HAM S/’ S 15
LI NTER 32
NEERHEY 31
GEETBET 12
DRI ESLI 12
GEETBET 9
GEETBET 12
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8
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7
5
375474
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205405023
203056723
205255423
203865323
205256723
204209423
204031423
205365223
105373523
205354423
205124323
204411423
204454723
203129623
204336623
203129923
203750823
202954523
203867423
202427923
202994923
202428523
203819923
101467723
204717223
105370123
204716923
101012623
204719023
203866223
205406323
202996023
205348923
204028523
203867523
204029223
210935123
204204823
205259423
203077723
203147623
204416023
204210323
203819623
204412123
203055523
205256123
505223823
106784723
204415223
204938123
204417423
204936623
205126623
204717023
204415023
204418523
205404823
203056423
202426223
205349623
205257823
203744623
205254523
202919123
204413823
101012823
202389523
204978023
204973423
205366523
204846723
105370823
101300423
205251023
202427523
203784323
205405523
203816823
203785223

. 55210
. 02300
. 56030
. 57210
. 56160
. 59340
. 53163
. 53160
. 28348
. 54471
. 56320
. 53050
. 53120
. 58360
. 51570
. 58450
. 01250
. 03090
. 58300
. 50360
. 00110
. 50430
. 01160
. 34060
. 56080
. 29518
. 56090
. 24340
. 56130
. 59170
. 57430
. 00570
. 59120
. 53120
. 59370
. 53200
. 01510
. 01530
. 58370
. 04260
. 00400
. 55290
. 02450
. 03050
. 55460
. 06130
. 59420
. 05090
. 29160
. 56100
. 59460
. 56120
. 59490
. 59540
. 58080
. 56190
. 56220
. 59420
. 06540
. 53210
. 01270
. 00440
. 05030
. 00480
. 05210
. 57030
. 27010
. 03290
. 01257
. 01347
. 58400
. 56470
. 33389
. 28410
. 02360
. 55390
. 05510
. 02130
. 06290
. 06040

1604.
1603.
1603.
1602.
1601.
1601.
1600.
1600.
1599.
1599.
1599.
1598.
1597.
1596.
1596.
1595.
1595.
1594.
1594.
1594.
1593.
1593.
1592.
1591.
1589.
1589.
1589.
1589.
1589.
1589.
1589.
1588.
1588.
1587.
1587.
1586.
1586.
1586.
1586.
1583.
1583.
1581.
1580.
1580.
1580.
1579.
1579.
1577.
1577.
1577.
1577.
1577.
1576.
1576.
1576.
1576.
1576.
1575.
1575.
1575.
1573.
1572.
1571.
1571.
1571.
1571.
1571.
1566.
1565.
1564.
1564.
1561.
1561.
1560.
1560.
1559.
1559.
1559.
1558.
1558.

9968
8515
4654
1782
9949
8339
9102
6488
6740
2248
0727
2181
4185
7519
3052
7487
5692
8550
4528
0199
7534
2139
5242
8496
9788
8918
8666
8191
4179
2331
0177
6823
3737
7487
0223
8414
7108
4921
2178
9534
0402
9294
8280
6226
0283
6412
0488
9849
4753
3522
3043
1296
9755
6319
6251
3509
0175
8698
2693
2346
5722
2708
9119
8355
6201
4744
0039
5877
6737
7016
4330
8540
7253
4696
1731
8600
8048
4963
8194
4313

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182



183 282224-51 VANLINT TOM & SYLVIE GLABBEE 28 28 8 BE 204976423 12.02357 1558. 1442 183
184 306430-07 FLOSSIE-MORREN R & A GEETBET 9 4 4 BE 203817223 12.06380 1557. 8713 184
185 177515-05 FONTAI NE DANI EL TIENEN 14 10 7 BE 204336323 11.57500 1556.8171 185
186 210036- 31 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAI N 81 36 2 BE 106949323 11. 32060 1556.4026 186
187 193586-71 VANDEBORNE MARCEL WOMMERS 23 10 9 BE 205360623 11.59570 1556. 0658 187
188 146932-74 NATENS LEON MEENSEL 12 7 3 BE 204936823 12. 03040 1555.8900 188
189 210036- 31 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAI N 81 63 3 BE 106786123 11.32110 1555. 7914 189
190 146932-74 NATENS LEON MEENSEL 12 11 4 BE 204938223 12. 03050 1555. 7833 190
191 281274-71 LENAERTS PATRI CK GEETBET 9 9 6 BE 202876823 12.08200 1555.4819 191
192 210036- 31 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAI N 81 69 4 BE 106785923 11. 32140 1555. 4248 192
193 210036- 31 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAI N 81 77 5 BE 106791123 11. 32170 1555.0585 193
194 210036-31 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAI' N 81 11 6 BE 106782123 11.32250 1554.0824 194
195 280044- 05 DUMONT EDW G OVERIJS 4 4 352206 BE 206791323 11. 46410 1553. 7358 195
196 300730- 30 HENDRI CKX ERI K LINTER 32 17 8 BE 205259023 12.03390 1553. 4496 196
197 129234-30 BOGAERTS JEAN-PI ERRE OPLINTE 10 4 2 BE 204030923 12.00252 1553. 3109 197
198 193586- 71 VANDEBORNE MARCEL WOWMMERS 23 1 10 BE 202595723 12. 00300 1552.5073 198
199 281579- 85 PEETERS VALERE TIELT-W18 6 4 BE 202381623 12.05480 1551. 8226 199
200 283144-01 TOVBEUR LUC PELLENB 42 35 13 BE 204454923 12. 00050 1551.6196 200
201 311779-21 PRI NCEN PATRI CK RUMMEN 10 3 8 BE 203085323 12.09420 1550. 5447 201
202 205288- 36 BRUYNI NCKX- LAMB-LI SM ZUURBEM 18 15 4 BE 205182623 12.02140 1549. 9395 202
203 152466-79 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 17 1 356536 BE 106065023 11.50031 1549. 8084 203
204 310426-26 CLAES EDDY KORTENA 25 22 12 BE 210936723 12. 07390 1549.5498 204

205 152466-79 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BQOSSUT- 17
206 205288-36 BRUYNI NCKX- LAMB-LI SM ZUURBEM 18
207 152466-79 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 17 1

2 BE 106081923 11.50091 1549.1350 205
5 BE 204603323 12.02270 1548. 5543 206
3 BE 106085723 11.50161 1548. 3501 207

6

4

3
208 156691- 36 SERRE RUDY LOKSBER 16 3 9 BE 609611923 12. 10000 1547.3720 208
209 280636- 15 MAGNEE ANDRE ARCHENN 4 3 354820 BE 414645423 11. 49220 1546. 9554 209
210 171932-48 JANSSENS RQOVAI NE MEENSEL 3 1 377555 BE 201569423 12.04120 1546.0893 210
211 281901-19 SPI LSTEYNS- VANDENHOVE KERSBEE 3 1 3 BE 205053423 12. 05320 1545.6639 211
212 156691- 36 SERRE RUDY LOKSBER 16 4 10 BE 609611823 12.10230 1545. 0030 212
213 103417-15 OBRAFOLOFT- VDS KAPELLE 10 4 3 BE 205125623 12. 04490 1544.9683 213
214 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 31 19 16 BE 202428723 11.57590 1544.5661 214
215 310426- 26 CLAES EDDY KORTENA 25 3 13 BE 204210623 12. 08270 1544.5603 215
215 310426- 26 CLAES EDDY KORTENA 25 17 14 BE 210935323 12. 08270 1544.5603 215
217 309879-61 DONVI L ALEX KAPELLE 5 4 2 BE 204589923 12. 05320 1544.5113 217
218 156691- 36 SERRE RUDY LOKSBER 16 16 11 BE 609613523 12.10280 1544.4890 218
219 139188-90 JONCKERS VALERE NEERLIN 14 3 376415 BE 204036523 12. 03460 1544.1611 219
220 210036- 31 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAIN 81 33 7 BE 106789723 11.33480 1544.0271 220
221 146932-74 NATENS LEON MEENSEL 12 1 5 BE 204936223 12. 04580 1543. 8223 221
222 146932-74 NATENS LEON MEENSEL 12 9 6 BE 204937523 12. 05040 1543.1923 222
223 282029- 50 BRUYN NCKX BENNY KERSBEE 4 3 2 BE 203257123 12.07223 1542.9859 223
224 210036- 31 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAI N 81 47 8 BE 106790523 11. 33580 1542.8244 224
225 207957- 86 ROCSEN JAAK + KEVI N SCHAKKE 21 7 6 BE 203059823 12.12110 1542.2669 225
226 139188-90 JONCKERS VALERE NEERLIN 14 5 2 BE 204038023 12.04120 1541. 4210 226
227 205288- 36 BRUYNI NCKX- LAMB- LI SM ZUURBEM 18 3 6 BE 204604923 12. 03410 1540.7168 227
228 205288- 36 BRUYNI NCKX- LAMB- LI SM ZUURBEM 18 11 7 BE 205184123 12. 03440 1540.4007 228
229 309879-61 DONVI L ALEX KAPELLE 5 2 3 BE 204588123 12. 06230 1539. 1828 229
230 309414-81 HOK VANDERHULST LOVENJO 13 13 2 BE 204845423 12.00180 1538.9971 230
231 205288- 36 BRUYNI NCKX- LAMB-LI SM ZUURBEM 18 2 8 BE 204607623 12.04010 1538.6121 231
232 304873-02 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 31 14 17 BE 202427823 11.58560 1538. 4249 232
233 152466-79 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 17 4 4 BE 106083823 11.51511 1537.7763 233
234 139188- 90 JONCKERS VALERE NEERLIN 14 10 3 BE 204037223 12.04490 1537.5383 234
235 177515- 05 FONTAI NE DANI EL TIENEN 14 5 8 BE 204337023 12. 00530 1537.1051 235
236 300730- 30 HENDRI CKX ERI K LINTER 32 14 9 BE 205256023 12. 06150 1537.0477 236
237 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 11 3 346165 BE 105344323 11.45130 1537.0310 237
238 121346-96 JONCKERS JOHNY & MAGD DRIESLI 1 1 377027 BE 205200123 12. 05230 1536.4817 238
239 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 11 6 2 BE 105351323 11.45200 1536.2352 239
240 311423-53 LAEREMANS GUNTHER RANSBER 6 1 6 BE 205343123 12.07220 1535.9345 240
241 311606-42 MONETTE A & K ZOUTLEE 11 10 6 BE 204720023 12. 04360 1534.9428 241
242 182164-95 MAES PHI LI PPE DAMPREM 20 16 315229 BE 107720123 11. 25240 1534. 7079 242
243 280751- 33 VANDI JCK- DE BEULE GEETBET 12 10 4 BE 203784823 12.10070 1533.1965 243
244 157783-61 DE TEMVERMAN GUY SAMBREV 12 3 3 00 101012723 11.32180 1531.9077 244
245 301739- 69 HUYBRECHTS LUCI ENNE GRAZEN 7 7 3 BE 202995323 12. 09530 1531. 8869 245
246 205288- 36 BRUYNI NCKX- LAMB-LI SM ZUURBEM 18 5 9 BE 204602523 12. 05060 1531.8115 246
247 282224-51 VANLINT TOM & SYLVIE G.ABBEE 28 2 9 BE 204974923 12. 06497 1531. 4206 247
247 282224-51 VANLINT TOM & SYLVIE G.ABBEE 28 27 10 BE 204977923 12. 06497 1531. 4206 247
249 129234- 30 BOGAERTS JEAN-PI ERRE OPLINTE 10 2 3 BE 204033823 12. 03552 1531. 0225 249
250 310426-26 CLAES EDDY KORTENA 25 8 15 BE 204211023 12.10400 1530.9016 250
251 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAIS 10 4 330994 BE 105333623 11.36151 1530.5963 251
252 182164-95 MAES PHI LI PPE DAMPREM 20 19 2 BE 108785223 11. 25590 1530.3617 252
253 146932-74 NATENS LEON MEENSEL 12 3 7 BE 204936323 12. 07100 1530. 0809 253
254 283144-01 TOVBEUR LUC PELLENB 42 5 14 BE 204412723 12. 03350 1529. 3247 254
255 311080- 01 VERKOULEN GEERT RUMMEN 12 1 4 BE 202956223 12.13350 1529. 2369 255
256 207957-86 ROOSEN JAAK + KEVI N SCHAKKE 21 2 7 BE 203058623 12. 14260 1528. 6283 256
257 171932-48 JANSSENS ROVAI NE MEENSEL 3 3 2 BE 201563723 12. 07050 1528.0472 257
258 171932-48 JANSSENS ROMAI NE MEENSEL 3 2 3 BE 201562723 12. 07060 1527.9442 258
259 129234- 30 BOGAERTS JEAN-PI ERRE OPLINTE 10 7 4 BE 204030323 12.04372 1526.6413 259
260 129234- 30 BOGAERTS JEAN- PI ERRE OPLI NTE 10 10 5 BE 204032623 12. 04392 1526.4333 260
261 301739-69 HUYBRECHTS LUCI ENNE GRAZEN 7 3 4 BE 202995223 12.10570 1525. 3756 261
262 152466-79 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 17 17 5 BE 106088423 11.53481 1524.9506 262



263
264
265
266
267
267
269
270
271
272

280044- 05
210036- 31
309879-61
182164- 95
282224-51
282224-51
109072- 44
109072- 44
281274-71
310426- 26
310426- 26
180351- 28
109072- 44
241268- 29
210036- 31
152466-79
310426- 26
194019-19
156691- 36
205288- 36
283144-01
310426- 26
306430- 07
281579- 85
306728- 14
310426- 26
306430-07
282224-51
157783-61
304873-02
311080-01
311080-01
281579- 85
177515-05
301739-69
280790-72

DUMONT EDW G
PUTSEYS- PATTE

DONVI L ALEX

MAES PHI LI PPE
VANLI NT TOM & SYLVI E
VANLI NT TOM & SYLVI E
SCHEPMANS GUY & NI ELS
SCHEPMANS GUY & NI ELS
LENAERTS PATRI CK
CLAES EDDY

CLAES EDDY

RUCQUOY JEAN
SCHEPMANS GUY & NI ELS
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
PUTSEYS- PATTE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
CLAES EDDY

EYLETTEN ERI C

SERRE RUDY
BRUYNI NCKX- LAVB- LI SM
TOMBEUR LUC

CLAES EDDY

FLCSSI E-MORREN R & A
PEETERS VALERE
SCHEPERS G & P

CLAES EDDY

FLOSSI E-MORREN R & A
VANLI NT TOM & SYLVIE
DE TEMMERVAN GUY
MOTTON FREDERI K
VERKQULEN GEERT
VERKCULEN GEERT
PEETERS VALERE
FONTAI NE DANI EL
HUYBRECHTS LUCI ENNE
TOURNELLE DAVY

OVERI JS 4
HOUTAI N 81
KAPELLE 5
DAMPREM 20
GLABBEE 28
G_LABBEE 28
BUDI NGE 13
BUDI NGE 13
GEETBET 9
KORTENA
KORTENA
MARBAI S
BUDI NGE
HAM S/ S
HOUTAI' N
BOSSUT-
KORTENA
WAANRCD 4
LOKSBER
ZUURBEM
PELLENB
KORTENA
GEETBET 9
TIELT-W 18
DRI ESLI 4
KORTENA 25
GEETBET 9
GLABBEE 28
SAMBREV 12
NEERHEY 31
RUMMVEN 12
RUMVEN 12
TIELT-W 18
TI ENEN 14
GRAZEN 7
RUMMEN 5

1
81
5
4
8
15
12
2
1
18
13
3
8
2
43
16
5
2
11
9
12

N
COOINUINONNNOOO

13
1

2
9
4
3
11
12
11
12
7
16
17
2
13
3

10

6

18
381721

377103
20

6

13

-
~AOOTOOOOIO D™

206791823
106786423
205106323
106593123
204975423
204977423
203148423
203131223
202882623
204209723
204208123
105332223
203129523
101302723
106950523
106083923
210936223
203322723
505223323
204606023
204412523
204210423
203817623
202388423
202587723
204207923
203816323
204971423
101015723
202429123
202954023
202951123
202383323
204336923
202994323
202920923

263
264
265
266
267
267
269
270
271
272

Ceneent AD | G Af st and

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

310426- 26
305503- 50
282224-51
306728- 14
193586- 71
282224-51
306728- 14
210036- 31
205288- 36
205288- 36
282224-51
282224-51
205288- 36
218776-41
310426- 26
309179-40
210036- 31
180351- 28
152466-79
309179-40
282224-51
205288- 36
203495- 86
242374-68

CLAES EDDY
SEVERI - CLAESKENS
VANLI NT TOM & SYLVI E
SCHEPERS G & P
VANDEBORNE MARCEL
VANLI NT TOM & SYLVI E
SCHEPERS G & P
PUTSEYS- PATTE
BRUYNI NCKX- LAMB- LI SM
BRUYNI NCKX- LAVB- LI SM
VANLI NT TOM & SYLVI E
VANLI NT TOM & SYLVI E
BRUYNI NCKX- LAVB- LI SM
ANDRI ES PAUL

CLAES EDDY

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
RUCQUOY JEAN

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VANLI NT TOM & SYLVI E
BRUYNI NCKX- LAVB- LI SM
CLAESKENS- JORI S
LAGNEAUX M CHELE

-
WL bW

ZUURBEM
ZUURBEM
GLABBEE
G_ABBEE
ZUURBEM
BUNSBEE
KORTENA
CORROY-
HOUTAI N
MARBAI S
BOSSUT-
CORROY-
G_ABBEE
ZUURBEM
KORTENA
VAULX- L

e

-
PNOFRPWRFRWWWNNORFREF,00oW

=

383746
387031
377998
377103
373378
2
2
330113
375447
2
3
4
3
374366
2
346165
2
330994
356536

210554922
211298022
210946722
203637222
204500322
210948722
203636922
106553022
207640822
207640222
210946622
210949722
207641722
211186622
210546822
105403922
106559022
105354122
106316322
105404022
210949022
207642122
212333222
113214622

Af stand LD Ri ng
D stanc PA Bague

JR
AN

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

1 310426-26 CLAES EDDY
2 210036-31 PUTSEYS- PATTE

Geneent AD
Localit EN
KORTENA 2

=

383746 BE 209514921 11. 52410
HOUTAIN 5 4 330113 BE 112402620 11. 22550

1649. 2200
1626. 8402



302928- 94 VANDEVWEYER M CHEL ASSENT

152466- 79 Pl ERRE ROCER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
305503- 50 SEVERI - CLAESKENS LOKSBER
305503- 50 SEVERI - CLAESKENS LOKSBER
210036- 31 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAI N
210036- 31 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAI' N
309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
152466- 79 Pl ERRE ROCER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
203495- 86 CLAESKENS-JORI S KORTENA

3 385790 BE 213998821 11.59230 1611. 5992
4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12 310426-26 CLAES EDDY KORTENA
13

14

15

16

17

18

3
356536 BE 109516318 11.44101 1590. 4833 4
387031 BE 211047021 12.05300 1576.5010 5
2 BE 211045821 12. 06300 1570. 1055 6
2 BE 101087318 11.31110 1563. 1584 7
3 BE 112401120 11. 31590 1557. 2592 8
346165 BE 113385020 11.43000 1552. 3094 9
2 BE 211551819 11. 49441 1551. 9446 10
385197 BE 213523119 12. 08530 1547.7011 11
2 BE 208317019 12. 08130 1546.0122 12
309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 13
180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAI S 14
203495- 86 CLAESKENS-JORI S KORTENA 15
180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAI S 16
305503- 50 SEVERI - CLAESKENS LOKSBER 3 BE 206842420 12.11580 1536. 0405 17
152306- 16 TERRASSE- Tl ELEMANS FRASNES 326910 BE 110348520 11.32570 1535. 1491 18

2 BE 113384920 11. 44150 1543. 6566
330994 BE 109587618 11.34361 1542. 3645
2 BE 414404717 12. 09450 1542. 3303
2 BE 106014819 11. 34421 1541. 6462
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